
Haverhill-The Bumpsteads- Hempstead-Radwinter-Saffron Walden-Newport
Monday to Friday

60 60 59 60 59 60 59 60 59 59 60
Sch NSch NSch Sch

Haverhill, Sainsburys 0930 1020 1130 1220 1330 1420 1420 1657
Haverhill, Bus Station 0713 0713 0801 0938 1028 1138 1228 1338 1428 1428 1705
Haverhill, adj Rookwood Way 1710
Haverhill, opp Cleves Road 0718 0718
Helions Bumpstead, adj Steeple Bumpstead Road 0725 0725 0813 1040 1240 1440 1440 1715
Castle Camps, opp High Street 0819 1046 1246 1446 1446
Shudy Camps, o/s Carter's Farm 0823 1050 1250 1450 1450
Ashdon, opp Rose and Crown 0832 1059 1259 1459 1459
Steeple Bumpstead, adj Queen Edith Drive 0726 0726 1716
Steeple Bumpstead, opp Edith Cavell Way 0730 0730 1720
Steeple Bumpstead, adj Claywall Bridge 0735 0735 0946 1146 1346
Hempstead, Bluebell Inn 0743 0743 0954 1154 1354 1728
Radwinter, o/s Church 0747 0747 0958 1158 1358 1732
Sewards End, adj The Tylers 0752 0752 1003 1203 1403 1737
Saffron Walden, Ashdon Road, opp The Axe 0756 0756 0841 1007 1108 1207 1308 1407 1508 1508 1742
Saffron Walden, High Street (S bound) 0800 0800 0845 1011 1112 1211 1312 1411 1512 1512 1746
Saffron Walden, O/S High School 0802 0802 0847 1013 1114 1213 1314 1413 1514 1514 1748
Audley End, Rail Station (via Audley End Road) 0809 0854 1019 1121 1219 1321 1419 1519 1754
Joyce Frankland Academy 0817 1521



Newport-Saffron Walden-Radwinter-Hempstead-The Bumpsteads-Haverhill
Monday to Friday

59 59 60 59 60 59 60 59 60 60 60
Sch NSch

Joyce Frankland Academy 1525
Audley End, Rail Station 0702 0829 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1533 1800
Wendens Ambo, Fighting Cocks
Saffron Walden, opp County High School 0706 0833 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1537 1537 1806
Saffron Walden, High Street (N bound) 0708 0835 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1539 1539 1808
Saffron Walden, Ashdon Road, o/s The Axe 0712 0839 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1543 1543
Ashdon Rose and Crown 0721 0848 1046 1246 1446
Shudy Camps, opp Carter's Farm 0730 0857 1055 1255 1455
Castle Camps, School 0734 0901 1059 1259 1459
Sewards End, opp Tylers 0941 1141 1341 1547 1547 1816
Radwinter, opp Church 0946 1146 1346 1553 1553 1821
Hempstead, o/s Bluebell Inn 0950 1150 1350 1557 1557 1825
Steeple Bumpstead, opp Claywall Bridge 0958 1158 1358 1605 1605 1833
Steeple Bumpstead, edj Edith Cavell Way 1609 1609
Helions Bumpstead, opp Steeple Bumpstead Road 1105 1305 1505 1613 1613
Haverhill, Burton End, opp Cleves Way 1620 1620
Haverhill, Bus Station 0744 0917 1006 1117 1206 1317 1406 1517 1625 1625 1841
Haverhill, Sainsbury 0925 1014 1125 1214 1325 1414 1525



Haverhill-The Bumpsteads- Hempstead-Radwinter-Saffron Walden-Newport
Saturdays

59 60 59 60 60
Haverhill, Sainsburys 09:55 11:50 14:25 16:15
Haverhill, Bus Station 08:05 10:03 11:58 14:33 16:23
Haverhill, adj Rockwood Way
Helions Bumpstead, adj Steeple Bumpstead Road 08:15 12:08
Steeple Bumpstead, opp Queen Edith Drive
Steeple Bumpstead, opp Edith Cavell Way
Steeple Bumpstead, Claywall Bridge 10:11 14:41 16:31
Hempstead, Bluebell Inn 10:19 14:49 16:39
Radwinter, Church 10:23 14:53 16:43
Sewards End, adj The Tylers 10:28 14:58 16:48
Castle Camps, opp High Street 08:21 12:14
Shudy Camps, o/s Carter's Farm 08:26 12:19
Ashdon, Rose and Crown 08:35 12:28
Saffron Walden, Church Street (SW bound) 08:46 12:39
Saffron Walden, Ashdon Road, The Axe 10:32 15:02 16:52
Saffron Walden, High Street 08:48 10:36 12:41 15:06 16:56
Saffron Walden, o/s High School 10:38 15:08 16:58
Audley End, Rail Station 08:54 10:44 12:47 15:14 17:04



Newport-Saffron Walden-Radwinter-Hempstead-The Bumpsteads-Haverhill
Saturdays

60 59 60 59 60
Audley End, o/s railway station 09:00 10:50 13:30 15:20 17:10
Saffron Walden, opp High School 09:04 13:34 17:14
Saffron Walden, High Street ( N bound) 09:06 10:58 13:36 15:28 17:16
Saffron Walden, Ashdon Road, The Axe 09:10 13:40 17:20
Ashdon, Rose and Crown 11:11 15:41
Shudy Camps, opp Carter's Farm 11:20 15:50
Castle Camps, opp High Street 11:24 15:54
Sewards End, Walden Road, Lords Close 09:14 13:44 17:24
Radwinter, Church 09:19 13:49 17:29
Hempstead, Bluebell Inn 09:23 13:53 17:33
Steeple Bumpstead, opp Claywell Bridge 09:31 14:01 17:41
Helions Bumpstead, opp Steeple Bumpstead Road 11:27 15:57
Haverhill, Bus Station (stand 1) 09:39 11:33 14:09 16:03 17:49
Haverhill, Sainsbury 09:47 11:41 14:17 16:11 17:57


